ins case owner	Smdari	cc 4/111180 lb	691, A	0 /4 /4 /	KK: DAC:
. Standarder	mb	ASSIGNI	3/24/18 Dat	e / Time /	1/9/18 12/9/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	(144-7	1493 E	Reg	istered in Mazena	*
Name of Insured	LTP	t t	Policy No.	micon	
Insured Tel No.	8.	HP: G/ATLE	Make / Model :	Charrie I	<u>t</u>
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	(YES / (Q))	D.O.A : B O L Nature of Accident :	Place of Accident :	- CANTANA	ey
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	No.: 4V7V	4435 (VL: YE) NO)	Of GIA REPORT: \ Insured Liability:		A REPORT: YES/NO
1]W2PR	PW				S
INSRS: wsp: file for the file f	INSRS. WSP: Tel: Liabilit RMKS	,	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	- AA		er	AGE	DATE / HIC
(W/		(100) 37 (40) 4 (40) (40) (40) (40) (40) (40) (4	Nor	a-Reporting ltr (1st) a-Reporting ltr (2nd) a-Reporting ltr (Fina ification ltr (if non-)	D:
#14/8 -	sex W.			er call ltr to OI:	List: Handler Typist
Mille			Not	ification ltr (if non-p	
91911 -	11 / (WY)			er call ltr to OI: horisation To Act:	
13/14/12 -	70 (FIDS-			ase Voucher:	
71419 -	File -> typen	nondate		Rental Invoice:	
nilidia -	- Files sui			ving Invoice	
1.1.,			Med	fical Bill:	
14/10/19 -	file pass to	MK to close.	PIR M £	n Inte/Reject Instra	action:
			1.0	D ment Breakdown	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		t-Repair Photos:	ronn.
EDVALUE TO A TROOP	D	C 2 11	Oth		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: S\$ (Confirm with: days) Reduction:	56	nfirm by:	mail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1110	Confirm with CUIPING	Em		
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No15	11.1	or B 28, Ass. 1.	in:
Repair Cost. Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 60.00	6 days) X H (W			-4005
Loss of Use (LOU).	ss - (s x	days)		COMBY	12/10
Loss of Income (LOI).	S\$ - (\$ K	days)		(SCX	10
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU L	OR + LOI [Tick only one			
Medical:	55		153	laim status: Nor	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS _	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		Report Format	p
Legal Cost	SS	7714		iurvey fee	500.W
Total:	ss 5650-00	Global Sum S5:			_
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		nil Call	
Payee 1:	ss 565400		n Autorora P	x uel	
"ox2 inkeifNA)	S\$	der Charles			
Page 3 5 11 5 15 15	55	1.700 3			

	Al Al	SSIGNMENT	08/01/09 .
From:	Date 05.2018	Veh No. Sins	656M. Vr. Regn 2 279 Jan.
Estimated Cos	4-011		/ Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
0	/ TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vel	· Mes riving	Make Honda E	rad == 1496
at Workshop n	2 0 0 1	Calour Grey	
of	53 Ubi AVE 1 # 03-01	Sp. Reading 1655	OT , T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	03 dot more 30 of	Eng/No.	
Policy No.		CNo. 68	31038019
Claims No.		Gen. Cong Good/ Fair / Po	
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed	
(Client's Rec			/ Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	cord)	Modi: Nil /(S/Rim) / STD	
mana of son			95/50R16.
Dellas Cass		110000	15/5086.
(Policy Cond	veh had commenced its N/S O		FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	air at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Continental.
Bal. or Market	t Value:	Front	Rear
IDAC Acciden	nt Rport - Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 66 r	nm R/Bal. DG mm
GIA / PR Se	een: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06	mm UBal. 0G mm
Est Repairs	06 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A.	0.01 13/09/18.
Lum Sum:	20 - % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	Best Solution.
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Re	ear / Ols / N/S / Olc / Rooftop or
95 / 114	Vehicle: IN / C	DUT	
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fram	me / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time			
	TP III	1 \$ 5050 Clad#	2 7810/6121
	-(· H 2020 creeding	3 1010/ 040/
	MV: 12542 W 12500.00		
	9V: 721C		
	Nett : 530000 5310000		
Construe, File P	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
(1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
Date/Time, File F			Transportation
23	Add)S+RSSI
	-	Interview (\$) Photos
Report For		Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum	1 / I.B.I: (S	Weekend (\$)

TOTAL

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

2 6744 0777

B 6744 2377

Estimate Quotation

TPILL

	militare descention
Quotation No	Sep 003/2018
Date	13/9/2018
Vehicle No	SJM5656M
Make / Model	Honda Freed

GB31028019

To: Address:

lty			UNIT		Amount	
	Items					
рс	front bumper Deland.				100.000	
pcs	front bumper side retainer Rt Rg 4.			5	562.00	
set	front bumper clip No-	\$	45.00	S	90.00	
DC	o/s front fender Dewled	1		5	30.00	
pc	o/s front fender inner shield		1	\$	535.00	
set	o/s front fender inner shield clip ~		1	\$	118.00	
pc	o/s headlamp 44		1	\$	30.00	
pc	o/s front door Decked.		1	\$	652.00	
pcs	o/s front door hinge But	5	50.00		1,728.00	
pc	o/s front door check see me	3	50.00	\$	100.00	
pc	o/s front fender garnish 🚓		- 1	5	59.00	
pc	o/s front side mirror assy crucked	1	-	5	185.00	
pc	o/s front door windstrip				682.00	
pc	o/s front sports rim out		- 1	\$	96.00	
pc	o/s front tyre That New				850.00	
pc	o/s front shock absorber Badt	54	20	\$	220.00	
pc			011	5	365.00	
pc	o/s front knuckle arm Seat Un	20/ 43	184	5	362.00	
pc	o/s front knuckle arm bearing	/		\$	285.00	
pc	o/s drive shaft 2 NH	2.0	1450	S	149.00	
l pc	streering rack assy Nec			5	880.00	
,,,,,	THE THE PARTY IN NEC			5	1,872.00	
	Labour Charge					
1	to dismantle damaged parts, panel beat, repair			5	1,000:00	
2	to putty and spray painting on affected area			Š	1,200:00	
3	anti rust	10	10	s	100.00	
4	wiring check	(>	10	Ś	50:00	
5	R&R under carriage			S	250.00	
6	wheel alignment			S	150:00	
7	transfer door mechanism			s s s	80.00	
8	towing charge			S	80.00	
are a				4	60.00	
K Au!	Consultants hence notify	Subtot	-	\$	12,860.00	

- To resurvey before latter sprey painting."
- . To display damaged partiti donno resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to continue on
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Frequence" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

HS: 5050 Author Please

Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	4813K	
Vehicle Distable	7010N	
Vehicle No.:	SJM5656M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Sep 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	FREED 1.5G A	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	L15A2328360	
Chassis No.:	GB31028019	
Maximum Power Output:	87.0 kW (116 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$18,315.00	
Original Registration Date:	09 Jan 2009	
First Registration Date:	09 Jan 2009	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,744.00	
Intended PART Report Report	\$13,744,00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	-0
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$6.872.00	
	40,072,000	
COE Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$2,632.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$351.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$7,223.00	
Information contained herein is correct as at 12 See 20		

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Sep 2018

Sincere Seller Company Car, Priced To Go, Do Not Miss, High Loan Available, Low Monthly Installment, Call Now To Arrange A Viewing! Power 13-Sep-Rick Trans (700) month from hunds Physis, handle Press, Linux Handle

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

▼ Model

For old advertisements, view Expered ads

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

NOCOTTORS IN the work are air desilleds for parallel incord cars, Toyota, Florids, Nessen, Filtration in SRW. Denn airs placely of cars for sale, flory vises, businesses, favors cars, ILV. How, secretary, to COS care & OFC care. You can also buy from a car auction, least so can fourth, low minings care, car beants, carpain some & car assurance. Rical Processing Control Processing Cont grand party the state of the s

and the control of the security of the control of t

Follow sgCarMart.com









Eng Cap ▼ Mileage ▼ Veh Type ▼ Stittle ▼

20 * results/page



SJM 5656 M - House food.
the Food bruger Refund
Itea Grand Grunder Ride reference som
Not front bruser also xee
1/2 of four feater sented
Hoc ole Gard Fooder meer slied seled
God of food forder man shield clap xee
ife of headling at
le ole for sented
The I have door lines But
ye of ford fordy gamen but
the of field fander garmen but
ibe of find sole nellow ason, and
ope of that down ship. The men X.
years food the xeen x.
ye of four three
IK TIS Trad Statesation ?
yes of stand lawer our ?
ye of fair pueble our
ye of part kender arm boaring
The of divine Short grown . I'm x.
lix seeing rock arry. I we
, , ,

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during renurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Frenchice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allegan.
- Supplementary flem(s) must be revived and its subject to final approval from suburance Company.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 September, 2018 1:49 PM

To:

shane yeo; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

andre@parwanilaw.com.sg; Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM5656M (Accident involving

SJM5656M and SHA3693E on 06.09.2018)

Attachments:

sha3693e_20180912104433.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SJM5656M and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

12092018 @ 2.11pm

By Curging vehin

Tiobility we do , injury pass lawyer.

From: shane yeo [mailto:shane@parwanilaw.com.sg]

Sent: 12 September, 2018 11:39 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: andre@parwanilaw.com.sg

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM5656M (Accident involving SJM5656M and SHA3693E on

06.09.2018)

Dear Sirs,

We refer to your email below.

Kindly note that our clients appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the joint surveyor.

Kindly make the necessary arrangements.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Shane Yeo Associate Parwani Law LLC

Tel: (65) 6734 9100 Fax: (65) 6734 9160

Website: www.parwanilaw.com.sg

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 12 September, 2018 10:53 AM

To: hello@parwanilaw.com.sq

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM5656M (Accident involving SJM5656M and SHA3693E on

06.09.2018)

Dear Sir / Mdm.

We acknowledge receipt of your letter.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located

both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Our Ref Your Ref

VP.282786.18(sy) Choose an item.

Date

11 September 2018

PARWANI LAW LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS NOTARY PUBLIC

UEN Not	201410012K
---------	------------

⊠ Via Fax (6224 4174)

Via AR Registered

☑ Via Certificate of Posting

☐ Via Ordinary Post

☐ Via Hand / Courier

☐ Via Email

Managing Director

Vijai Parwani

parwani@parwanilaw.com.sg

Associates

Shane Yeo

Nicholas Chandra

shanc@pacwanilaw.com.sg nicholas@parwanilaw.com.sg victor@parwanilaw.com.sg

Victor Huang Po Han

Legal Executive Ari James

ari@parwanilaw.com.sg

We do not accept service of court documents by fax

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 Cecil Street #04-#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

CLAIMANT: CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJM 5656M AND SHA 3693E ALONG SIMS AVE EAST TOWARDS NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD ON 6 SEPTEMBER 2018

We act on the instructions of CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL, the owner of Motor Vehicle No. SdM 5656M (the "Vehicle").

We are instructed that on or about 6 September 2018, the driver of SHA 3693E was involved in an accident along SIMS AVE EAST TOWARDS NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD.

As a result of the accident, our client's Vehicle has been damaged.

We hereby give you two (2) working days to appoint your own surveyors to conduct a preepair inspection of the Vehicle at our clients' repairer, M/S BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE. LTD. at 53 UBI AVENUE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934.

If you intend to appoint your own surveyor, kindly liaise directly with our clients' repairer for the said pre-repair inspection to be carried out. Your surveyor may contact our clients' repairer Ms. Lee Cuiping at 6744 0777.

Address: 151 Chin Suce Road #13-08 Methation House Singapore 169876 Tel: 6734 9100 Fax: 6734 9150 Email: helio@parvanilav.com.18 Websites www.parwantlaw.com.sg



PARWANI LAW LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS NOTARY PUBLIC

Take notice that in the event we, our clients or our clients' repairers do not hear from you within the stipulated time frame, our clients' repairers shall appoint their own surveyors to conduct the said pre-repair inspection on the Vehicle and carry out the necessary repairs without further reference.

For the avoidance of doubt, all our clients' rights are reserved.

Yours faithfully,

PARWANI LAW LLC

Shane Yeo

cc. Clients

Claim Audit

-	AUDIT TRAIL			40.0					1000
(0.	On	Audit		Remar	100				(A)
	12 Sep 2018								HOW
1	19:12 19:12	Clm Veh Model	Changed	(20149	2) HONDA FIT 1.	3 G (A).			MEI
	131.14								KWA
				Dan No	- EIMERSEM AN	+ Date: 2018/09/	06 Claim Type: T	P. Insurer: India Internation	(A) Inc
	12 Sep 2018	Clm Created		Insurar	nce Pte Ltd (HO).	TP Insurer: NTU(C Income Insurance	ce Co-operative Ltd (HQ). V	Mr. Thorn
٠,	19:12					tocare Pte Ltd (H			KWA
									[A]
=0	12 Sep 2018	The second	77	72722272		The section of			HOW
3	19:12	Adj Co Assigne	d	LKK AU	to Consultants P	te Lta (HQ):			MEI
									KWA
									[A]
4	12 Sep 2018	Adj Next Rpt C	hanged	Next R	pt:Final Rpt.Due	Date:2018/09/21			HOW
	19:12	THE TRANSPIRED			many independent of the				KWA
									[A]
	12 Sep 2018	UNION WAY TO				40 41 141			HOW
5	19:12	Adj Mandate S	et	Approv	ed:0.00.Reinsp:/	aj decides.			MEI
									KWA
									[A]
6	12 Sep 2018	Label Added		(30653):Direct Settleme	ent.			HOV
	19:12								KWA
									[A]
	12 Sep 2018		120 20	741 7	ADDIANGEN				HOW
/	19:12	Adj Adjuster A	ssigned	[None]	-> ADRIAN LING	3			MEI
									KWA
									[A]
8	17 Sep 2018 19:26	Cim Dti Modifie	ed	Insure	d Name: -> COM	FORT TRANSPORT	TATION PTE LTD.		MEI
	19:20								KWA
									[A]
9	17 Sep 2018	Cim Dti Modifie	and .	Claima	nt's Name: -> Cl	OMFORT TRANSPO	ORTATION PTE LTD). Claimaint's ID: -> 19930	
2	19:26	Cim Du Plodin	eu	21R.					MEI
									KWA
	17 6 2010								[A] HOV
10	17 Sep 2018 19:27	Cim Veh Mode	Changed	(20149	(2) -> (202345)	HONDA FREED 1.	5 G (A).		MEI
	F-21E-7								KWA
									[A]
	04 Oct 2018	Adj Mandate R	naunet			bility: 100% Rema	arks: Insured drivi	er changed lane and collide	
	13:59	Auj Plandate K	equest	ith thir	d party.				HSIA
_									TON
	Date Fr	om	4	▶ Dat	te To	4 1	Audit Type Nor	ne 🔻 Go	1
-	TIVITY								
-	record								
		f 4b.1-							
Me		for this case -	1			Co Hame			
	Bill Ref Hn	Bill Outo	Acc. Typ	20	Ace Name	(Briench)	3665.3	188F2: 1A	mount.

Claim Audit

Nα.	Citt	Audit	Romarks	By
1	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201492) HONDA FIT 1.3 G (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Clm Created	Reg No: SJM5656M, Acct Date: 2018/09/06, Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internatio nal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ), TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/09/21	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Label Added	(30653): Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
В	17 Sep 2018 19:26	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	17 Sep 2018 19:26	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimaint's ID: -> 19930 3821R.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
10	17 Sep 2018 19:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201492) -> (202345) HONDA FREED 1.5 G (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
11	04 Oct 2018 13:59	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver changed lane and collide d with third party.	[A] CHEV HSIAO TONG
12	04 Oct 2018 14:06	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/09/21. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct settl ement. Please revert with your quantum advice	[I] Sundari Nagaraja
13	04 Oct 2018 14:06	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advice	[I] Sundari Nagarajar

ACTIVITY

No record

lerimen Billing	for this case -	Transaction His	tory	OS Name		
THE REP RO	BIR CORE	Acc Type	Ass Tearner		F-00.7	Amiunt

Claim Audit

	AUDIT TRAIL			-
la.	On	Audit	Remarks	TAT HOW
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201492) HONDA FIT 1.3 G (A).	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Clm Created	Reg No: SJM5656M, Acct Date: 2018/09/06. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ), Workshop: Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
4	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/09/21	[A] HON MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HON MEI KWAN
6	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HON MEI KWAN
	12 Sep 2018 19:12	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
	17 Sep 2018 19:26	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD.	[A] HON MEI KWAN
9	17 Sep 2018 19:26	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Claimaint's ID: -> 19930 3821R.	[A] HO MEI KWAN
10	17 Sep 2018 19:27	Clm Veh Model Changed	(201492) -> (202345) HONDA FREED 1.5 G (A).	[A] HO MEI KWAN
11	04 Oct 2018 13:59	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver changed lane and collide d with third party.	[A] CHE HSIAC TONG
12	04 Oct 2018 14:06	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/09/21. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct settl ement. Please revert with your quantum advice	[I] Sunda Nagaraj
13	04 Oct 2018 14:06	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement, Please revert with your quantum advic e	[I] Sunda Nagaraj [A]
14	11 Feb 2019 09:17	Adj Rpt Initiated		JOANN LEE KHAN MIN
15	11 Feb 2019 09:17	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2009/01/09.	JOANN LEE KHANI MIN
16	11 Feb 2019 09:17	Clm Details Notified		JOANN LEE KHANG MIN
17	20 Sep 2019 10:22	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:5650.00:PODS Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)COR: \$5,050.00 + (b)LOR(6day s x \$100.00): \$600.00 = Total: \$5,650.00 Vehicle Model: Honda FReed (1496cc) 6 recommendation repair days For your approval please.	[A] CHE

ACTIVITY								
lo record								
Merimen Bill	ing for this cas	e - Transactio	n History					
ear not too	Bill Date	Till Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	(Branch)	itef.j.	Ref 2	Amoun
2051753	11 Feb 2019 09:17:52	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO)	SJM5656M	SHA3693E	10.70

Pte Ltd

Pte Ltd (HQ)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJM5656M (MCT18090150) [SHA3693E]

TP

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL Sep 6 2018 5:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 20/09/2019 13:50 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SJM5656M - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Maintained: 2008 vehicle. Is it economical to repair?

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJM5656M (MCT18090150) [SHA3693E]

TP

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL Sep 6 2018 5:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 24/09/2019 09:20 AM.

To

sundari@iii.com.sg

CC

III SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject

RE: Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SJM5656M - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

According to surveyor, third party vehicle is economical to repair.

Detail as follows: -

Market Value	: \$12,500.00 (est)	
LTA Rebate	: \$ 7,223.00 (est)	
Nett Value	: \$ 5,277.00 (est)	

Kindly let us have your mandate.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: III_SG To: LKK_HQ

Sent On: 20/09/2019 01:50 PM

Subject: Alert - Adj Mandate Maintained - SJM5656M - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Maintained: 2008 vehicle. Is it economical to repair?

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJM5656M (MCT18090150) [SHA3693E]

TP

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL Sep 6 2018 5:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 24/09/2019 15:21 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5650.00) - SJM5656M - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:5650.00:Request TP WS to issue Tax invoice for Repairs in III's favour

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

CuiPing (Ms Lee) <cuiping@carway.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 5 October 2019 9:37 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Offer accepted.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

♦ CuiPing (Ms Lee) ♦



www.carway.com.sq

Office: (+65) 6744 0777 | Fax: (+65) 6744 2377 | Mobile: (+65) 8588 0777

Main Office Address: 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

Showroom Address: 61 Ubi Avenue 2 #05-09 Automobile Megamart, Singapore 408898

Workshop Address: 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

Disclaimer: This e-mail may contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of recipient(s) named herein. If you have received this message in error, please delete all copies of it and notify us immediately.

On 2019-10-05 08:46, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) wrote:

Without Prejudice

*				
Dear Sirs/Mdm,				
We refer to the above matter.				
We feld to the above matter.				
We propose settlement as follows: -				
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 5,050.00			
2. Loss of Rental (6days x \$100.00)	\$ 600.00			
Total	\$ 5,650.00			
"Kindly note that this negotiation between basis with the sole intention of resolving th proceedings. No admission of liability, what of terms/settlement.	e matter ami	cably without	parties resort	ting to legal
or terms/ settlement.				
In the event of new evidence being discove materially affect/influence on the issues of the negotiation terms/settlement."				
Best Regards.				

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CuiPing (Ms Lee) <cuiping@carway.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 10:23 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]
Dear Hsiao Tong
Docs will Reach you today before 4pm.
Thank You.
Warmest Regards,
CuiPing (Ms Lee)
Office: +65 6744 0777 Mobile: +65 8588 0777
Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park S (408934)
Original message
From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" < chewht@lkkauto.com >
Date: 13/6/19 9:39 AM (GMT+08:00)
To: cuiping < <u>cuiping@carway.com.sg</u> >
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com></admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm.
Further to your below email.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents (ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 1 May 2019 11:54 AM To: cuiping < cuiping@carway.com.sg > Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA

3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

Further to your below email.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, b the negotiation terms/settlement."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197 email: chewht@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
From: cuiping <cuiping@carway.com.sg> Sent: Monday, 11 March 2019 8:29 AM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]</chewht@lkkauto.com></cuiping@carway.com.sg>
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Will get this done and forward the relevant docs to you soon.
Thank You
CuiPing (Ms Lee)

Sent from my Samsung Galaxy smartphone.

----- Original message -----

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Date: 10/03/2019 12:20 pm (GMT+08:00)

To: cuiping@carway.com.sq

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Further to our below email.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 February 2019 12:50 PM

To: 'cuiping@carway.com.sg' <cuiping@carway.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA

3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

For COR, surveyor recommended amount at L/sum \$5,050.00 with 06 repair days.

*** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: cuiping@carway.com.sg <cuiping@carway.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 15 October 2018 12:18 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SJM 5656M *Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA

3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Appreciate on the updates. We shall proceed for Direct Settlement and awaiting for finalization from the surveyor.

Thank You CuiPing

On 2018-10-13 13:56, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) wrote:
> Your Ref: SJM 5656M Without Prejudice
>
> Our Ref: CC4/III18016691/Apa3
> Dear Sirs/Madam,
> ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 3693E(III) & SJM 5656M ON 06/09/2018
>

> We refer to the above matter.

> Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by

> both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA

```
> guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the
> above mentioned case.
> Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does
> not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.
> The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages
> according to the nature of the accident.
> And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair
> as recommended by our surveyor.
> Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.
> "KINDLY NOTE THAT THIS NEGOTIATION BETWEEN PARTIES ON THIS MATTER IS
> PURELY ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS WITH THE SOLE INTENTION OF
> RESOLVING THE MATTER AMICABLY WITHOUT PARTIES RESORTING TO LEGAL
> PROCEEDINGS. NO ADMISSION OF LIABILITY, WHATSOEVER, SHOULD BE DEEMED /
> INFERRED FROM THIS NEGOTIATION OF TERMS/SETTLEMENT.
> IN THE EVENT OF NEW EVIDENCE BEING DISCOVERED OR SUBSEQUENTLY PRODUCED
> BY EITHER PARTY THAT WILL MATERIALLY AFFECT/INFLUENCE ON THE ISSUES OF
> LIABILITY/DAMAGES, EITHER PARTY IS NOT BOUND, THEREAFTER, BY THE
> NEGOTIATION TERMS/SETTLEMENT."
> Best Regards,
> HSIAO TONG, CHEW | Case Handler
> LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
> Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
```

> Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	04 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		12 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,050.	P	S\$5,050.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Cla	im Deta	ils	Document		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 19	9303821	IR.			
Main Claimant:	CARWAY	LEASING & REN	TAL, Co. Reg. No.	: 53264813K	d				
Vehicle Re No.:	9. SJM565	6M			Date of L		8 17:00 - :59 hs and 28 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / MC	T18090150			Valicy/Co		i		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHA3693	HA3693E			Claimant				
				Į.	xcess:				
Repairer:	Best Solu	ition Autocare P	te Ltd (HQ) 53 UBI	AVE 1 #03-0	1 PAYA L	IBI INDUSTRIAL	PARK, 408934 Ub	- Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476	100 [)	tandled by Sund	ari Nagarajan -	6347 6071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	come Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handled	by ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 21/09	/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mai
 III_SG 	(20/09/2019):	Alert - Adj Mano	iate Approved (5\$ late Maintained - 5 late Approved (5\$	JM5656M -	Claim H	andler: Sundar	i Nagarajan		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks=				View All	Search Tasks (reate New Tas	k Complete
Due Da	576 TIGHTSHAR	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handle	r As	signed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SJM5656M (MCT18090150) [SHA3693E] TP

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL Sep 6 2018 5:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] **Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd**

Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3 pm p	Thumbnall	-
1	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/10/18 13:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6.	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	M
7	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	W
8	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
		General View	0	Load JPG	80
11	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
12			0	Load JPG	82
13	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	04/10/18 13:58	7970 CONT. CONT.	0	Load JPG	12
15.	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
16	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	THE PERSON NAMED IN	-
18	04/10/18 13:58	General View		Load JPG	2
19	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	N/
22	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	82
27	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	E
25	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
29	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
30	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
31	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
32	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	R
33	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	8
36	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	82
37	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	04/10/18 13:58	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z
39	04/10/18 13:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
40	04/10/18 13:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₽
41	04/10/18 13:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
42	04/10/18 13:58	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	K
43	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø

Page 2 of 2

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
44	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	N/
45	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
46	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	82
47.	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
48	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	M
49	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
50	04/10/18 13:58	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	12/09/18 19:13	NOTIFICATION FROM LAWYER	0	Load PDF	
2	12/09/18 19:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	12/09/18 19:13	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 12.09.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	04/02/19 12:48	TP ESTIMATE_MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	20/09/19 10:20	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	20/09/19 10:20	Authorisation to Act	0	Load PDF	
7	20/09/19 10:20	Workshop Final Bill	0	Load PDF	
8	20/09/19 10:20	Rental Receipt & Agreement	0	Load PDF	
9	24/09/19 09:20	PARF_COE REBATE	0	Load PDF	
10	02/12/19 11:49	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/09/18 09:12	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
The same and the s			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18016691/APA3Q2

Date:

02/12/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJM5656M

Insured Vehicle No: SHA3693E

Date of Loss:

06/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18090150

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJM5656M

Make & Model:

HONDA FREED, 1.5 G (A) 09/01/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: L15A2328360

Reg. Date: Colour

Grey

Odometer:

GB31028019 165504 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,950.00	4,834.00	5,116.00	51,42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,910.00	1,510.00	1,400.00	48.11
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,860.00	6,344.00	6,516.00	50.67
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,050.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,860.00	5,050.00	7,810.00	60.73
+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,650.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/09/2018

Date Inspected:

13/09/2018 Inspected At:

Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 UBI AVE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI

INDUSTRIAL PARK Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

SPECIAL REMARKS

Market Value: \$12,500.00(est) less LTA Rebate: \$7,223.00(est) = Nett Value: \$5,277.00(est)

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Feb 2019)
Parts:	M1-MPV	HONDA FREED 1.5 G (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SJM5656M)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	662.00 F	*662.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	O/S Damaged	90.00 F	*45.00 FL
3	1		*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
4	1		*O/S FRONT FENDER	Dented	535.00 F	*535.00 FL
5	1		*O/S FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Deformed	118.00 F	*118.00 FL
6	1		*SET O/S FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 FL
7	1		*O/S HEADLAMP	Cut	652.00 F	*652.00 FL
8	1		*O/S FRONT DOOR	Dented	1,728.00 F	*1,280.00 FL
9	2		*O/S FRONT DOOR HINGE	Bent	100.00 F	*100.00 FL
10	1		*O/S FRONT DOOR CHECK	Not Necessary	59.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*O/S FRONT FENDER GARNISH	Cut	185.00 F	*185.00 FL
12	1		*O/S FRONT SIDE MIRROR ASSY	Cracked	682.00 F	*682.00 FL
13	1		*O/S FRONT DOOR WINDSTRIP	Not Necessary	96.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*O/S FRONT SPORTS RIM	Cut	850.00 FS	*450.00 FS
15	1		*O/S FRONT TYRE	Not Necessary	220.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*O/S FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	365.00 F	*365.00 FL
17	1		*O/S FRONT LOWER ARM	Bent	362.00 F	*362.00 FL
18	1		*O/S FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Bent	285.00 F	*285.00 FL
19	1		*O/S FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	Necessary	149.00 F	*149.00 FL
20	1		*O/S DRIVE SHAFT	Not Necessary	880.00 F	*-FL
21	1		*STEERING RACK ASSY	Not Necessary	1,872.00 F	*-FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	0.000	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	ACTACROMOTOR
				Sub Total (S\$)	The state of the s	5,930.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,096.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,950.00	4,834.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Page 5 of 5 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT ,REPAIR	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	600.00
3	ANTI RUST	New	100.00	0.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	50.00	30.00
5	R&R UNDERCARRIAGE	New	250.00	220.00
6	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00	80.00
7	TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	New	80.00	80.00
8	TOWING CHARGE	New	80.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,910.00	1,510.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.